
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
765 
95 
77 

769 
3 
4 

496 
599 
714 
538 
52 
51 

540 
99 
9 

Name 
WILLIAM CANCELIER 
EDGAR HENRIQUE GRIEBELER 
ALEXANDRE GARCIA 
RICARDO BASSO 
PEDRO GUILHERME FRAGNANI OLIVA 
ANDRE ARTEMIUZ PAIVA GOLUBKOWICZ 
ATHUS MONTEIRO BIRUEL 
GILLIARD ANTONIO SCHEFFER 
LUCAS HENRIQUE LAZZARI 
FERNANDO MAGGI SCHEFFER 
JOÃO PEDRO MORATO DA CRUZ 
KLEBER SUEO TAJI 
JOÃO GUILHERME MAGGI SCHEFFER 
KADU SCHEFFER 
WELLINGTON CÂMARA ANTUNES 

Class 
FAB 
FAEMT 
FAEMT 
FAB 
FASP 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAEMT 
FAB 
FAEMT 
FAUESC 
FAB 
FAEMT 
FAEMT 
FAERJ 

Laps 
14 
7 

14 
14 
14 
13 
9 
8 

14 
8 
8 

13 
7 
3 

Best Tm 
1:03.575 
1:03.939 
1:04.022 
1:04.173 
1:04.282 
1:04.550 
1:04.814 
1:05.154 
1:05.253 
1:05.268 
1:05.349 
1:05.639 
1:07.603 
1:13.894 

Diff 

0.364 
0.447 
0.598 
0.707 
0.975 
1.239 
1.579 
1.678 
1.693 
1.774 
2.064 
4.028 

10.319 

Gap 

0.364 
0.083 
0.151 
0.109 
0.268 
0.264 
0.340 
0.099 
0.015 
0.081 
0.290 
1.964 
6.291 

In Lap 
12 
7 
9 

14 
10 
11 
7 
7 

11 
7 
8 

13 
4 
1 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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Camp Brasileiro Velocidade na Terra 2022 
Autocross - 3a Etapa 

2o Treino Livre - Autocross 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 16:52:58 

Aut Municip Telemaco Borba/Pr 1,520 km 

07/10/2022 16:50 


